F I/S EUROPA CUP

FIS Freestyle Ski Europa Cup

ATHLETE
GRIDNEVA
POLYUK
ALDABERGENOVA
HUSKOVA
RAMANOUSKAYA
ORLOVA
LAVALLEE
SCHAERER
ROSLIK

WELLS
SPIRIDONOVA
LIASHKEVICH
AKZHIGIT
MOKHNATSKA
YARMASHEVICH
VOLKOVA
FURRER
MUDRAK
BOUVARD
BABICH

SCOTT
ARAPBAYEVA
NOVOSAD

Aerials
Ruka, Finland
4.12.2015
Head Judge
Judge 2
Judge 3
Ladies
Rank BIB
1 84
2 93
3 80
4 73
5 75
6 85
7 77
8 89
9 76
10 72
11 86
12 74
13 79
14 90
15 95
16 94
17 88
18 91
19 87
20 83
21 71
22 81
92
70

MCELDUFF

Oleg Kitov, RUS

Johanna Ronkainen, FIN

Petri Anttila, FIN

ALINA

OLGA
ZHANBOTA
HANNA
ALIAKSANDRA
ALEXANDRA
CATRINE
TANJA
HANNA
SAMANTHA
KRISTINA
VERA
MARZHAN
NADIYA
YANA
POLINA
LUISA
VIKTORIIA
CAROL
TATIANA
DANIELLE
ZHIBEK
ANASTASIYA
RENEE

RUKA!

SKI.RUKA.FI

RUS
UKR
KAZ
BLR
BLR
RUS
CAN
Sul

BLR
AUS
RUS
BLR
KAZ
UKR
BLR
UKR
Sul

UKR
Sul

RUS
AUS
KAZ
UKR
AUS

Result Ladies
Codex 8134

FIScode
2528382
2484885
2529574
2485033
2528872
2528966
2530505
2484528
2530640
2528685
2530975
2530639
2531593
2528902
2532151
2532911
2531275
2532910
2530723
2530974
2527702
2527470
2528319
2527911

G Year of Birth

1992
1987
1995
1992
1996
1997
1995
1989
1997
1989
1998
1997
2000
1995
2001
2001
1996
2000
1998
1995
1990
1991
1993
1991

Run 1
J1
8,7
78
7.2
78
9,7
8,4
9,5
8,3
8,8
75
6,6
9,3
9,0
6,4
8,6
8,8
77
8,1
9,0
4,6
6,4
4,6

Reinhard Krampfl
Chief of Comp Timo Kanninen, FIN

J2
8,5
8,2
6,6
7.8
9,6
8,6
9,7
8,5
9,2
7.6
72
8,7
9,1
6,0
9,0
9,0
7.6
71
9,4
4,6
6,2
3.1

J3  Jump
8,7 bFF
8,4 bFF
7,7 bFF
8,4 bLT
9,8 bLT
8,5 bFF
9,3 bLT
8,6 bFF
8,9 bF
7,1 bLF
7,3 bLF
9,3 bL
9,5 bL
6,5 bLF
9,4 bL
8,7 bP
7,2 bL
8,9 bP
9,4 bL
5,9 bFF
6,6 bFF
3,4 bLF

DNS
DNS

4.12.15

Jump Run 1
mult. Total
3,150 81,58
3,150 76,86
3,150 67,72
2,600 62,40
2,600 75,66
3,150 80,32
2,600 74,10
3,150 80,01
2,300 61,87
2,900 64,38
2,900 61,19
2,050 55,96
2,050 56,58
2,900 54,81
2,050 55,35
2,000 53,00
2,050 46,12
2,000 48,20
2,050 56,99
3,150 47,56
3,150 60,48
2,900 32,19
DNS

DNS

Run 2

J1

9,1
8,8
8,4
9,1
71
5,0
8,4
52
9,8
71
7,0
8,2
8,9
71
8,4
8,5
8,2
7.9
4,9
3,7

J2
9,1
8,9
8,6
8,7
7.1
4,9
8,1
5,0
9,6
7.7
7.4
8,0
9,4
7.4
8,7
8,2
8,9
8,2
5,0
3,9

J3
9,5
9,3
8,8
9,1
7.9
6,0
8,6
55
9,7
71
7.3
8,8
8,9
6,8
9,3
8,6
8,9
8,1
6,6
4,2

Jump
bLF
bLF
bLF
bLF
bLF
bLF
bL
bLF
bL
bLT
bLT
bF
bP
bLT
bT
bL
bT
bL
bF
bLF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

%

.

Jump
mult.
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,900
2,050
2,900
2,050
2,600
2,600
2,300
2,000
2,600
2,000
2,050
2,000
2,050
2,300
2,900
DNS

DNS
DNS

Run 2
Total
80,33
78,30
74,82
78,01
64,09
46,11
51,45
45,53
59,65
56,94
56,42
57,50
54,40
55,38
52,80
51,86
52,00
49,61
37,95
34,22

0,00

Run 1+2
total
161,91
155,16
142,54
140,41
139,75
126,43
125,55
125,54
121,52
121,32
117,61
113,46
110,98
110,19
108,15
104,86
98,12
97,81
94,94
81,78
60,48
32,19

skisport

£inland

13:25



